	Academic week
	Calendar Date
	Event

	
	
	

	Week Zero
	Monday 28 Jan -
	Broadway!!

	
	Friday 1 Feb
	

	
	
	

	Week One
	Monday 4 Feb -
	Musical Auditions

	
	Friday 8 Feb
	

	
	
	

	Week Two
	Rag-week(provisionally)
	Drown Drama, Carnival Day

	
	Monday 11 Feb -
	

	
	Friday 15 Feb
	

	Week Three
	Monday 18 Feb-
	Table Quiz

	
	Friday 22 Feb
	Movie Festival

	
	
	

	Week Four
	Monday 25 Feb
	Vagina’s Monologues

	
	Friday 29 febuary
	

	Week Five
	Monday  march 3
	Blank

	
	Friday 7 March
	

	Week Six
	Monday March10
	I.S.D.A

	
	Friday march 14
	

	
	
	

	Week Seven
	Monday March 17
	Shakespeare piece(provisional)

	
	Friday March 21
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Week Eight
	Monday March 24
	Musical?

	
	Friday March 28
	

	
	
	

	Week Nine
	Monday 31 March
	Musical?

	
	Friday 4 April
	

	
	
	

	Week Ten
	Monday April 7 
	Clubs and Societies Awards

	
	Friday  April 11
	

	
	
	

	Week Eleven
	Monday 14 April
	AGM

	
	Friday 18 April
	Variety Show

	
	
	

	Week Twelve
	Monday 21 April
	Dada’s

	
	Friday 25 April
	The End
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